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Report Title: Veterinary Diagnostic Laboratory Expenditures FY24

Description: Information about expenditures and activities from grant to purchase equipment for the Veterinary
Diagnostic Laboratory to test for chronic wasting disease, African swine fever, avian influenza and other animal

diseases.

Activities: 45+ pieces of equipment have been approved and purchased.

Expenditure Detail:

Equipment Investment
Equipment Remote Monitoring System
Equipment Remote Monitoring System
Tube Dispenser
Waste Disposal System
Necropsy Camera
Necropsy Camera
pH Meter
Necropsy Calibration Weights
Necropsy Calibration Weights
Necropsy Calibration Weights
2 Desktop Computers
Centrifuges (x2)
Microscope
Centrifuges (x2)
Computer
6 Slide Trays for Slide Scanner
Computer
Computer
Microscope Camera
Bio Rad C1000 Touch Thermal Cycler (x2)
Tube Dispenser
3D Printer Accessory
CO2 Chamber Large
CO2 Chamber Small
3D Printer
Stainless Steel Table
Decloaker for CWD IHC
LUH Computers and Accessories
LUH Computers and Accessories
LUH Computers and Accessories
Computer
Monitor
LUH Computers and Accessories
Mouse

Vendor
MESA LABORATORIES INC
MESA LABORATORIES INC
VWR INTERNATIONAL
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
B&H PHOTO-VIDEO
B&H PHOTO-VIDEO
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
UMN Bookstore
EPPENDORF NORTH AMERICA INC
EVIDENT SCIENTIFIC
EPPENDORF NORTH AMERICA INC
UMN Bookstore
MOTIC INSTRUMENTS USA INC
UMN Bookstore
UMN Bookstore
EVIDENT SCIENTIFIC
BIO-RAD LABORATORIES INC
VWR INTERNATIONAL
AMAZON
CONDUCT SCIENCE
CONDUCT SCIENCE
SP BAMBULAB.US
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
BIOCARE MEDICAL LLC
UMN Bookstore
UMN Bookstore
UMN Bookstore
UMN Bookstore
UMN Bookstore
UMN Bookstore
UMN Bookstore
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Cost
1,554
30,580
27
2,175
1,243
1,296
1,127
304
743
175
1,810
1,739
5,158
7,851
905
125
1,810
400
7,410
10,837
4,273
30
1,260
550
1,374
439
4,893
100
52
1,810
1,278
147
293
14
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Keyboard UMN Bookstore S 26
Monitor UMN Bookstore S 184
LUH Computers and Accessories UMN Bookstore S 5,111
Keyboard UMN Bookstore S 25
3 Laptops UMN Bookstore S 3,510
13 Desktop Computers UMN Bookstore S 9,490
Incubator FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC S 6,614
MPTL Generator Willmar Electric Service Corp S 127,158
Tube Dispenser SQ-VWR INTERNATIONAL S 138
CWD Slide Printer SLMP LLC S 14,550
Various Computer Purchases UMN Bookstore S 4,507

FY24 Spend $ 265,092
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