

Report Title: Veterinary Diagnostic Laboratory Expenditures FY24

**Description:** Information about expenditures and activities from grant to purchase equipment for the Veterinary Diagnostic Laboratory to test for chronic wasting disease, African swine fever, avian influenza and other animal diseases.

**Activities:** 45+ pieces of equipment have been approved and purchased.

## **Expenditure Detail:**

Equipment Investment	Vendor	Cost
Equipment Remote Monitoring System	MESA LABORATORIES INC	\$ 1,554
Equipment Remote Monitoring System	MESA LABORATORIES INC	\$ 30,580
Tube Dispenser	VWR INTERNATIONAL	\$ 27
Waste Disposal System	FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC	\$ 2,175
Necropsy Camera	B&H PHOTO-VIDEO	\$ 1,243
Necropsy Camera	B&H PHOTO-VIDEO	\$ 1,296
pH Meter	FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC	\$ 1,127
Necropsy Calibration Weights	FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC	\$ 304
Necropsy Calibration Weights	FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC	\$ 743
Necropsy Calibration Weights	FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC	\$ 175
2 Desktop Computers	UMN Bookstore	\$ 1,810
Centrifuges (x2)	EPPENDORF NORTH AMERICA INC	\$ 1,739
Microscope	EVIDENT SCIENTIFIC	\$ 5,158
Centrifuges (x2)	EPPENDORF NORTH AMERICA INC	\$ 7,851
Computer	UMN Bookstore	\$ 905
6 Slide Trays for Slide Scanner	MOTIC INSTRUMENTS USA INC	\$ 125
Computer	UMN Bookstore	\$ 1,810
Computer	UMN Bookstore	\$ 400
Microscope Camera	EVIDENT SCIENTIFIC	\$ 7,410
Bio Rad C1000 Touch Thermal Cycler (x2)	BIO-RAD LABORATORIES INC	\$ 10,837
Tube Dispenser	VWR INTERNATIONAL	\$ 4,273
3D Printer Accessory	AMAZON	\$ 30
CO2 Chamber Large	CONDUCT SCIENCE	\$ 1,260
CO2 Chamber Small	CONDUCT SCIENCE	\$ 550
3D Printer	SP BAMBULAB.US	\$ 1,374
Stainless Steel Table	FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC	\$ 439
Decloaker for CWD IHC	BIOCARE MEDICAL LLC	\$ 4,893
LUH Computers and Accessories	UMN Bookstore	\$ 100
LUH Computers and Accessories	UMN Bookstore	\$ 52
LUH Computers and Accessories	UMN Bookstore	\$ 1,810
Computer	UMN Bookstore	\$ 1,278
Monitor	UMN Bookstore	\$ 147
LUH Computers and Accessories	UMN Bookstore	\$ 293
Mouse	UMN Bookstore	\$ 14



Keyboard	UMN Bookstore	\$ 26
Monitor	UMN Bookstore	\$ 184
LUH Computers and Accessories	UMN Bookstore	\$ 5,111
Keyboard	UMN Bookstore	\$ 25
3 Laptops	UMN Bookstore	\$ 3,510
13 Desktop Computers	UMN Bookstore	\$ 9,490
Incubator	FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC	\$ 6,614
MPTL Generator	Willmar Electric Service Corp	\$ 127,158
Tube Dispenser	SQ-VWR INTERNATIONAL	\$ 138
CWD Slide Printer	SLMP LLC	\$ 14,550
Various Computer Purchases	UMN Bookstore	\$ 4,507
	FY24 Spend	\$ 265,092